

Name of work - 1021 - Manigachhi to Kachal Jola
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bhatpur Chack-21) N.M.P.-2018

Barbhangra-2 **DIVISION**

Manigachhi **SUB-DIVISION**

MB No - 1463

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Sui, Ashish Kachal

part map & final bill

17

Rev. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	D.	
Name of owner: Mangadhi togar					
of the place.					
Name of agency: Sri Achin togar					
At road no. 14, Chakbarau.					
Bham Barau, Distt. Darbhanga.					
Agreement no:					
03/MAR/2024-25/MR-3054.					
Rate of agreement: 0.51% below.					
Const. cost: 10489785.58					
Maint. cost: 1835363.54					
Date of start: 10.09.2024.					
Date of com: 09.06.2025.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

①	clearing & grubbing.		
0.258 Hect	vide TMB/p.2 @ 76926.08	19847.00	
②	E/W @ 1000 mtr lead.		
480.901 m ²	vide TMB/p.2 @ 257.97	124059.00	
③	E/W @ 100 mtr lead.		
721.356 m ²	vide TMB/p.2 @ 185.28	133653.00	
④	Const. of sub-gr-ds & shoulders		
246.19 m ²	vide TMB/p.15 @ 261.51	64381.00	
⑤	scribing the bitum. str.		
2197.50 m ²	vide TMB/p.3 @ 20.54	45137.00	
⑥	Gravelled sub-base-1		
89.379 m ²	vide TMB/p.4 @ 3931.42	351386.00	
⑦	P/L/s/comp. of WBM-II		
150.354 m ²	vide TMB/p.6 @ 5386.46	809876.00	

Continuation

1548339.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Primer coat with sc-1 1957.67m ² wide m/p @ 57.37 -					112313.00
(9) P/Apply of tack coat RS-1 5655.00m ² wide m/p @ 19.72 -					111517.00
(10) P/Apply of sand. 141.403m ² wide m/p @ 14823.36 -					2096351.00
(11) Const. of Dry lean concrete 13.08m ² wide m/p @ 6367.05 -					83281.00
(12) Const. of Cement Concrete H30 393.288m ² wide m/p @ 9097.55 -					3577957.00
(22) Road widening with finish 431.60m ² wide m/p @ 712.25 -					307407.00
(16) P/F of NR sign board. 03 nos wide m/p @ 15189.16 -					45567.00
(13) P/finishing of km stone. 03 nos wide m/p @ 3289.10 -					9867.00
(14) P/finishing of 200mm stone. 08 nos wide m/p @ 874.60 -					6997.00
(17) P/finishing of 600mm Δ. 14 nos wide m/p @ 5800.33 -					81205.00
(18) 600mm wide circle - 12 nos wide m/p @ 7368.14 -					88418.00
(19) P/finishing of 450x600mm □. 08 nos wide m/p @ 7207.65 -					57661.00
(20) P/finishing boundary Pill 2. 18 nos wide m/p @ 754.42 -					13580.00

8140460.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(21) Planting of 1000 m ² area				
109 nos side T.M.P. @ 1270.08				138984.00
(22) 11.52 m ² side T.M.P. @ 6388.58				73596.00
(23) 80.64 m ² side T.M.P. @ 239.08				19279.00
(24) 80.64 m ² side T.M.P. @ 139.08				11215.00
Total =				8383534.00
Add GST @ 18%				1509036.00
Add LC @ 1%				83835.00
Add S.F. on m ²				93483.00
Total =				10069888.00
Less: 1000000.00				
Nett payable = 9069888.00				
19/12/25				
47/5 0719.22.1.25				
512 (512 m ² @ 1925) 92.00000				
S.F. calculation:				
246.19 m ² x 35.25 =				868.00
11.52 m ² x 3213.94 =				3702.00
80.64 m ² x 527.942 =				1090.00
				5660.00
S.F./T.M.P. - 13,				87823.00
Total =				93483.00

Continuation

10/04/15

Final Material Statement

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Earth →					1086.34 m ³
Coarse sand →					215.04 m ³
Metl →					257.01 m ³
Stone screening mt →					36.08 m ³
Stone screening aggregate →					365.73 m ³
RS-1 →					1.664 MT
RS-1 →					1.549 MT
S-90 →					15.554 MT
Stone chips →					202.206 m ³

15/02/25
AE / Navjyoti

Certified that construction work of the road has been completed as on dated 5-2-2025 and work starts:

15/02/25
AE

Constructed length - 2.158 km.

Connected habitation - 01 nos.

No. of planted tree - 109 Nos.

Bill Value:- 10018532.00

15/02/25
AE

Continuation